F E AT U R E S  &  B E NE F I T S
•	 Photoelectric,
integrated low-flow
technology
(IDP-Photo or
IDP-PhotoR detector
head sold separately)
•	 Air velocity rating from

Please see detector head installation manual for
electrical specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
DNR: Intelligent non-relay duct smoke detector
DNRW: Watertight non-relay duct smoke detector
IDP-PhotoR: Addressable Photoelectric Detector
with remote test capability (not included with DNR)
IDP-Relay: Addressable Relay Module, must be
added if relay function is required, (fits in housing)
ACCESSORIES
DST1: Metal Sampling Tube Duct Width up to 1’
DST1-5: Metal Sampling Tube Duct Widths 1’ - 2’
DST3: Metal Sampling Tube Duct Widths 2’ – 4’
DST5: Metal Sampling Tube Duct Widths 4’ – 8’
DST10: Metal Sampling Tube Duct Widths 8’ – 12’
DH400OE-1: Weatherproof Enclosure
EXT: Metal Exhaust Tube Duct width 1’
RA100Z: Remote LED Annunciator
DCOIL: Duct Accessory Coil. (see important note
for detail)
RTS151: Magnetic Remote Test station
RTS151KEY: Key-Activated Remote Test station
M02-04-00: Test Magnet
P48-21-00: Replacement End Cap for Metal
Sampling Tube
COMPATIBILITY
The DNR and DNRW are compatible with the
following Farenhyt Series FACPs:
•	 IFP-2100 / ECS / RFP-2100
•	 IFP-2000 / ECS / RPS-2000
•	 IFP-1000 / ECS
•	 IFP-300 / ECS
•	 IFP-100 / ECS
•	 IFP-75
•	 IFP-50
•	 IFP-25
Doc  350085 | Rev  H |  12/17
© 2017 Honeywell International Inc.
For more information
Learn more about Honeywell’s Farenhyt Series and
other products available by visiting
Honeywell Security & Fire
12 Clintonville Road
Northford, CT 06472
800-328-0103